Question 1 | have heﬁacrin%%cr)ut thePEenr%glnetMath program. Question 9 NUmber Bercart
No 32 53% No 22 37%
Yes 28 47% Yes 38 63%
Total 60 100% Total 60 100%
Question 2 | know that EnableMath involves
doing Math work o the, COmPUteL. cent Question 11
No 31 51% Number Percent
Yes 30 49% To transfer to a 4 year school 51 84%
Total 61 100% Obtain a Certificate 2 3%
Obtain an Asso 6 10%
Question 3 | have heard about the Math Obtain job SKills 5 3%
Performance Success (MPS) program.
Number Percent Total 61 100%
No 39 65%
Yes 21 35%
Number Percent
Total 60 100%
tion 4 | know that the MPS program 0 8 13%
?e:i?res 10 hours per week in class. 1-10 6 10%
Number Percent 11-20 15 25%
No 40 68% 21-30 19 31%
Yes 19 32% 31 or more 13 21%
Total 59 100% Total 61 100%
Question 5 | know that over 90% of students in
MPS pass their course.
Number Percent Number Percent
No 47 80% Female 40 66%
Yes 12 20% Male 21 34%
Total 59 100% Total 61 100%
Number Percent
Did not know about it 35 57% Number Percent
Had not thought about it 11 18% African Ancestry 2 3%
Classes were 7 11% Asian Indian 2 3%
| am uncomfortable working on a computer 10% Chinese 1 2%
Classes were full 2 3% European 13 22%
Total 3 100% Filipino 5 9%
Hispanic/Latino/Latin 11 19%
Number Percent Middle Eastern 4 7%
Did not know about it 37 62% Multi Ethni 3 5%
Had not thought about it 6 10% Not listed abov 7 12%
Classes were not offered at the times 6 10% Vietnamese 10 17%
I am not able to commit 9 15% Total 58 100%
Classes were full 2 3%
Total 60 100%
Number Percent
Somewhat comfortable 29 48%
Very comfortable 15 25%
Somewhat uncomfortable 8 13%
Not sure 5 8%
Not comfortable 4 7%
Total 61 100%




